Quick-DNA™ Fecal/Soil Microbe
Miniprep Kit
DNA from fecal, soil, and microbial samples.
Highlights
• Rapid method for the isolation of inhibitor-free, PCR-quality DNA (up
to 25 µg/prep) from microbes including Gram-positive and Gram-
negative bacteria, fungi, algae, protozoa, etc. in fecal and soil samples
in as little as 20 minutes.

with minimum bias using the ZymoBIOMICS™ Microbial Community Standard.
9
Ordering Information
Product Description Catalog No. Size
Quick-DNA™ Fecal/Soil Microbe Microprep Kit D6012 50 Preps.
Quick-DNA™ Fecal/Soil Microbe Miniprep Kit D6010 50 Preps.
Quick-DNA™ Fecal/Soil Microbe Midiprep Kit D6110 25 Preps.
Quick-DNA™ Fecal/Soil 96 Kit D6011 2 x 96 Preps.
Individual Kit Components Catalog No. Amount
ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Tubes (0.1 & 0.5 mm) S6012-50 50 Tubes
BashingBead™ Buffer D6001-3-40 40 ml
Genomic Lysis Buffer D3004-1-100 100 ml
DNA Pre-Wash Buffer D3004-5-15 15 ml
g-DNA Wash Buffer D3004-2-50 50 ml
DNA Elution Buffer D3004-4-10 10 ml
Prep Solution D6035-1-30 30 ml
Zymo-Spin™ III-F Filters C1057-50 50 Pack
Zymo-Spin™ IICR Columns C1078-50 50 Pack
OneStep™ PCR Inhibitor Removal Kit D6030 50 Preps.